
 

 
Schedule 40 Fittings & Accessories

Compression Utility Swing Check Valves & Utility Spring Check Valves
 

Compression Utility Swing Check Valves
PVC White Compression End Swing Check 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

Compression End
S1500-05 1/2 20 0 026 21.06
S1500-07 3/4 35 0 026 22.16
S1500-10 1 20 0 026 23.09
S1500-12 1-1/4 12 0 026 27.12
S1500-15 1-1/2 12 0 026 30.26
S1500-20 2 10 0 026 47.73
S1500-25 2-1/2 5 0 026 79.71
S1500-30 3 4 0 026 103.48
S1500-40 4 2 0 026 158.97
PVC Clear Compression End Swing Check 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc
Code

Price
Each

Compression End
S1500C05 1/2 35 0 026 23.16
S1500C07 3/4 20 0 026 24.93
S1500C10 1 20 0 026 25.44
S1500C12 1-1/4 12 0 026 28.56
S1500C15 1-1/2 12 0 026 32.19
S1500C20 2 10 0 026 48.05
S1500C25 2-1/2 5 0 026 80.60

 

PVC Clear Compression End Swing Check (continued)
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

Compression End
S1500C30 3 4 0 026 117.72
S1500C40 4 2 0 026 162.20
Compression Coupling Nut Wrenches 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

CCW-005 1/2 1 50 299 11.33
CCW-007 3/4 1 50 299 11.53
CCW-010 1 1 50 299 12.02
CCW-012 1-1/4 1 50 299 13.60
CCW-015 1-1/2 1 50 299 14.67
CCW-020* 2 1 50 299 16.39
CCW-030** 3 1 25 299 20.16
* CCW-20 - Wrench also fits 2-1/2" Coupling Body 
**CCW-30 - Wrench also fits 4" Coupling Body

Compression Coupling Nut Wrench Sets 
Part Number Size Std 

Pk
Mstr 
Ctn

Disc 
Code

Price
Each

CCW-000 Set 1 50 299 94.70
Complete Set of Wrenches, Sizes 1/2" - 3"

Utility Spring Check Valves
PVC White Spring Check (Spring Assisted Swing 
Check) 

Size Socket Thread SR Thread Std
Pk

Mstr
Pk

Disc
Code

1/2 S1580-05 
31.20

S1580-05F 
31.20

S1580-05FSR 
33.84 20 0 026

3/4 S1580-07 
35.31

S1580-07F 
35.31

S1580-07FSR 
39.07 20 0 026

1 S1580-10 
36.78

S1580-10F 
36.78

S1580-10FSR 
42.01 20 0 026

1-1/4 S1580-12 
38.30

S1580-12F 
38.30

S1580-12FSR 
46.71 12 0 026

1-1/2 S1580-15 
40.77

S1580-15F 
40.77

S1580-15FSR 
55.12 12 0 026

2 S1580-20 
42.74

S1580-20F 
42.74

S1580-20FSR 
58.32 15 0 026

2-1/2 S1580-25 
75.86

S1580-25F 
75.86

S1580-25FSR 
100.02 4 0 026

3 S1580-30 
79.12

S1580-30F 
79.12

S1580-30FSR 
120.76 4 0 026

4 S1580-40 
112.28

S1580-40F 
112.28

S1580-40FSR 
155.43 2 0 026

PVC Clear Spring Check (Spring Assisted Swing Check) 
Size Socket Thread SR Thread Std

Pk
Mstr
Pk

Disc
Code

1/2 S1580C05 
32.15

S1580C05F 
32.15

S1580C05FSR 
34.82 20 0 026

3/4 S1580C07 
36.39

S1580C07F 
36.39

S1580C07FSR 
40.19 20 0 026

1 S1580C10 
37.94

S1580C10F 
37.94

S1580C10FSR 
43.16 20 0 026

1-1/4 S1580C12 
39.50

S1580C12F 
39.50

S1580C12FSR 
47.89 12 0 026

1-1/2 S1580C15 
41.85

S1580C15F 
41.85

S1580C15FSR 
56.23 12 0 026

2 S1580C20 
43.43

S1580C20F 
43.43

S1580C20FSR 
59.00 15 0 026

2-1/2 S1580C25 
78.21

S1580C25F 
78.21

S1580C25FSR 
102.33 5 0 026

3 S1580C30 
81.44

S1580C30F 
81.44

S1580C30FSR 
162.04 4 0 026

4 S1580C40 
115.71

S1580C40F 
115.71

S1580C40FSR 
158.85 2 0 026
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